JAYPEE INFRATECH LIMITED OFFLINE VOTE

UNIT NUMBER:	

S.No	Agenda	Option Chosen (Yes / No)
1	Voting on the final resolution plan of Suraksha Realty Limited along with Lakshdeep Investments and Finance Private Limited	
	Note: Final Resolution Plan dated 02 December 2019 submitted by Suraksha Realty Limited along with Lakshdeep Investments and Finance Private Limited ("Suraksha/ Resolution Applicant") read with Addendum dated 07 December 2019 to Final Resolution Plan dated 02 December 2019 be read as composite Resolution Plan to vote.	
2	Note: Final Resolution Plan dated 03 December 2019 submitted by NBCC (India) Limited ("NBCC/ Resolution Applicant") read with email dated 08 December 2019 addendum to Final Resolution Plan dated 03 December 2019 be read as composite Resolution Plan to vote	

Please note that your vote is subject to availability and verification of following points:-

- 1. Correct 10 digit unit ID
- 2. Clear Voting Option Chosen
- 3. Self Attested KYC document (i.e Aadhar Card, Pan Card, Passport) by owner/joint owner attached with the offline vote form

Further note that in case the vote has been casted on CDSL platform for same unit number then the same offline vote will become invalid.